Baltic Beauty 2017

BALTIC BEAUTY 2017

13t International Beauty Industry Trade Fair
THE WORLD OF BEAUTIFUL FACE AND BODY, Hall Il

PRESENTATIONS AND WORKSHOPS IN THE STANDS

November 3

“AMWAY” (E27 / F30)

13.00

15.00

17.00

19.00

Make-up session for visitors of exhibition
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners

AESTHETIC EVOLUTION BALTIC, SIA (D5)

11.00

13.00

15.00

Presentation of novelties in the Latvian market. WDR Italy chemical
peels — key features, advantages, basic protocols, appointments and
home care

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

Pigmentation removal up to 100% — after insolation, pregnancy,
galactosis, post-traumatic pigmentation. Treatment protocols, home
care appointment

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

Express care for all skin types — restoration of the hydro-lipid mantle by
using the WDR chemical peel

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.



16.30

Post-acne treatment by using chemical peels — removal of scars and
pigmentation. Treatment protocols, home care appointment
Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

AESTHETA, UAB (D31)

12.00

14.00

16.00

Xpert / meso-pen mesotherapy

Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

Power infuse technology. Oxygenating treatment
Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

Non-invasive carboxytherapy

Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

“DALIKE”, UAB (F16)

11.00

14.00

17.00

19.00

Skin care treatment with Acid and Alginat Mint mask
Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
Skin care treatment with Hibiskus mask

Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
Skin care treatment with Oxygen Black mask

Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
News about Ricawax

Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer

DIALINA, SIA (F11)

12.00-14.00

15.00-17.00

Methods of galvanic desincrustation and iontophoresis used by a
practising cosmetologist. Theory and practice with the use of Geltek
cosmetics.

Conducted by: Irina Yegorova, dermatocosmetologist, physiatrist,
certificated trainer and methodologist at the Educational Centre
GELTEK-MEDICA

The express-lifting for a holiday procedure using a three-stage
microcurrent therapy method and Geltek cosmetics.

Conducted by: Irina Yegorova, dermatocosmetologist, physiatrist,
certificated trainer and methodologist at the Educational Centre
GELTEK-MEDICA

Vocational Secondary Cosmetology School BEAUTY SCHOOL (D1)

11.00-20.00

11.00-20.00

11.00-20.00

11.00-20.00

Ainhoa and Alveola product sales

Conducted by: Diana Tolstika

Make-up workshops with the MagPro cosmetics
Conducted by: Anna Zirina

Cosmetic massage for face and body
Conducted by: lveta Opmane

Chronology of beauty makeovers

Conducted by: Anna Protko



11.00-20.00 Sampling of evening and daytime make-up
Conducted by: Anna Zirina

11.00-20.00 Our employees will introduce you to the educational programmes of our
school as well as other activities and answer any questions you may
have
Conducted by: Diana Tolstika, Inga Lokmane

HEMA GRUPA, SIA (B10 / C9)

11.00-20.00 Demonstrations and product presentations of Peeling PRX—T33, Fillervit
and Yvoire. Presentations of the Etre Belle and Viyon cosmetics.
Conducted by: Feruza Alimova (Moscow, Russia), Olga Leitane (Latvia)

INFO FARM, SIA (G29 / H24)

10.00-12.00 Topic: Beauty = health. Samples and more information on non-
prescription medicine for the whole family
Conducted by: Olga Morozova

13.00-15.00 Topic: Beauty = health. Samples and more information on non-
prescription medicine for the whole family
Conducted by: Olga Morozova

MERAKI.LV, SIA (F9)

13.00 How to choose the right materials for eyelash extensions. Choosing and
comparing
Conducted by: Tereze Galina

PERMANENT MASTER, SIA (D20)
15.00 Seminar — eyebrow dyeing with henna
Conducted by: Natalija Krastina

PRO COSMETICS, SIA (C14 / D15)
12.00-12.30 Demonstration of the Roxy Pro sugar epilation
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
13.00-13.30 Ear piercing with the silent Inverness system
Conducted by: Irina Busnaja
14.00-14.30 Waxing with the Depiléve film wax
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
15.00-15.30 Presentation of the massage company Stella (Hungary) products
Conducted by: Dzidra Ziemele
16.00-16.30 Demonstration of the Roxy Pro sugar epilation
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
17.00-17.30 Ear piercing with the silent Inverness system
Conducted by: Irina BuSnaja
18.00-18.30 Waxing with the Depiléve film wax
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
19.00-19.30 Presentation of the massage company Stella (Hungary) products
Conducted by: Dzidra Ziemele




PROMINENCE, SIA (A30 / B29; A28 / B27)

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

Airbrush nail art with AlRnails: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Jelena Borjak

The Quick gel system — 1 bottle — 7 solutions: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Olga Zeltina

How to achieve the 3D or Sweet Bloom effect on nails: demonstration,
ideas, tips

Conducted by: Tatjana Budkane

The autumn breeze in nail design: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Kristine Vindela

Moyra nail art stamping plates: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Viktorija Novika

Airbrush nail art with AlRnails: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Jelena Borjak

The Quick gel system — 1 bottle — 7 solutions: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Olga Zeltina

How to achieve the 3D or Sweet Bloom effect on nails: demonstration,
ideas, tips

Conducted by: Tatjana Budkane

The autumn breeze in nail design: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Kristine Vindela

Moyra nail art stamping plates: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Viktorija Novika

RED GROUP, SIA, EUROPEAN EDUCATION CENTER (A22 /B21)

12.00 Nail sculpting system Grand Nails — the advantages and quality of a
three-phase system. The types and advantages of a one-phase system.
Conducted by: O. Dubcova

14.00 The advantages of Grand gel in design. This season’s topical designs
(autumn and Christmas motifs, Tiffany style)
Conducted by: T. Zhurina

16.00 Technology for cuticle care, unigue cutters.
Conducted by: J. Sidarovich

SLA PARIS LV (E22)

15.00 A natural colour palette for daytime make-up

Conducted by: Dace Petrovska

TOP COSMETICS, SIA (C18 / D19)

11.30

12.30

14.30

Presentation of the BioPhyto product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
Presentation of the Comodex product series
Conducted by: Marina Lekomtseva, cosmetic doctor
Presentation of the Chateau de Beauté product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor



16.30 Presentation of the Fluoroxygen +C product series
Conducted by: Marina Lekomtseva, cosmetic doctor

18.30 Presentation of the Forever Young product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor

VARIO (D6 / E6)
11.00-12.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Alisa Samodelkina
12.00-13.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
13.00-14.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
14.00-15.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Anna Lajevska
15.00-16.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Anna Lajevska
16.00-17.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
17.00-18.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
18.00-19.00 BIOTEC FusioMed Cryo Lipo Sculpt (Italy) system presentation
Conducted by: Samodelkina Alisa
19.00-20.00 BIOTEC FusioMed Cryo Lipo Sculpt (Italy) system presentation
Conducted by: Samodelkina Alisa

VIVA KLAPP (E11)

11.00-19.00 Presentation of the Clemathis and Vilight Beauty cosmetics.
Demonstration of procedures

11.00-19.00 Presentation of professional peels. Multiple peels used in one procedure
—individual approach for each client. Demonstration of procedures

13.00-14.00 Presentation of the new Onda Acustica apparatus — acoustic wave, a
modern, effective method for skin treatment and repair. Serums and
gels for machine cosmetology.

November 4
“AMWAY” (E27 / F30)
13.00 Make-up session for visitors of exhibition
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
15.00 Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
17.00 Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners

Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
19.00 Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners



Conducted by: Amway Business Owners

AESTHETIC EVOLUTION BALTIC, SIA (D5)

11.00

13.00

15.00

16.30

Synergy of skin exposure to almond acid with other acids. Protocol
procedures, home care appointment for combination skin, greasy skin,
problem skin, stages 2-4 of acne

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

Combination of peels with pH below 1 in one procedure for socially-
active clients. Granting of procedure protocols for post-acne and
pigmentation treatment

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

Peculiarities of treating hypersensitive skin by using chemical peels
based on mandelic acid with pH below 1

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

Sebo-regulation, peculiarities of treating greasy skin, problem skin and
combination skin. Combination of cleansing procedure with the course
of treatment by “WDR” chemical peels

Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

AESTHETA, UAB (D31)

12.00

14.00

16.00

Xpert / meso-pen mesotherapy

Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

Power infuse technology. Oxygenating treatment
Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

Non-invasive carboxytherapy

Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

“DALIKE”, UAB (F16)

11.00

14.00

17.00

19.00

Skin care treatment with Thermo mask

Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
Skin care treatment with Acid and Alginat Mint mask
Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
Skin care treatment with Oxygen Black mask

Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
News about Ricawax



Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer

DIALINA, SIA (F11)

12.00-14.00 Non-invasive cleaning and care for oily and problem skin using
ultrasonic methods and professional Geltek cosmetics
Conducted by: Irina Yegorova, dermatocosmetologist, physiatrist,
certificated trainer and methodologist at the Educational Centre
GELTEK-MEDICA

15.00-17.00 Non-injection mesotherapy (electroporation) used by a practising
cosmetologist
Conducted by: Irina Yegorova, dermatocosmetologist, physiatrist,
certificated trainer and methodologist at the Educational Centre
GELTEK-MEDICA

Vocational Secondary Cosmetology School BEAUTY SCHOOL (D1)
11.00-20.00 Ainhoa and Alveola product sales
Conducted by: Diana Tolstika
11.00-20.00 Make-up workshops with the MaqPro cosmetics
Conducted by: Anna Zirina
11.00-20.00 Cosmetic massage for face and body
Conducted by: lveta Opmane
11.00-20.00 Chronology of beauty makeovers
Conducted by: Anna Protko
11.00-20.00 Sampling of evening and daytime make-up
Conducted by: Anna Zirina
11.00-20.00 Our employees will introduce you to the educational programmes of our
school as well as other activities and answer any questions you may
have
Conducted by: Diana Tolstika, Inga Lokmane

HEMA GRUPA, SIA (B10 / C9)

11.00-20.00 Demonstrations and product presentations of PRX-T33, Fillervit and
Yvoire. Presentations of the Etre Belle and Vyon cosmetics
Conducted by: Feruza Alimova (Moscow, Russia), Olga Leitane (Latvia)

INFO FARM, SIA (G29 / H24)

10.00-12.00 Topic: Beauty = health. Samples and more information on non-
prescription medicine for the whole family
Conducted by: Olga Morozova

13.00-15.00 Topic: Beauty = health. Samples and more information on non-
prescription medicine for the whole family
Conducted by: Olga Morozova

MERAKI.LV, SIA (F9)
13.00 How to choose the right materials for eyelash extensions. Choosing and
comparing




Conducted by: Teréeze Galina

PERMANENT MASTER, SIA (D20)

13.00

Seminar — eyebrow dyeing with henna
Conducted by: Natalija Krastina

PRO COSMETICS, SIA (C14 / D15)

12.00-12.30

13.00-13.30

14.00-14.30

15.00-15.30

16.00-16.30

17.00-17.30

18.00-18.30

19.00-19.30

Demonstration of the Roxy Pro sugar epilation
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
Ear piercing with the silent Inverness system
Conducted by: Irina BuSnaja
Waxing with the Depiléve film wax
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
Presentation of the massage company Stella (Hungary) products
Conducted by: Dzidra Ziemele
Demonstration of the Roxy Pro sugar epilation
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
Ear piercing with the silent Inverness system
Conducted by: Irina Bu$naja
Waxing with the Depiléve film wax
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
Presentation of the massage company Stella (Hungary) products
Conducted by: Dzidra Ziemele

PROMINENCE, SIA (A30/ B29; A28 / B27)

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

Airbrush nail art with AlRnails: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Jelena Borjak

The Quick gel system — 1 bottle — 7 solutions: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Olga Zeltina

How to achieve the 3D or Sweet Bloom effect on nails: demonstration,
ideas, tips

Conducted by: Tatjana Budkane

The autumn breeze in nail design: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Kristine Vindela

Moyra nail art stamping plates: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Viktorija Novika

Airbrush nail art with AlRnails: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Jelena Borjak

The Quick gel system — 1 bottle — 7 solutions: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Olga Zeltina

How to achieve the 3D or Sweet Bloom effect on nails: demonstration,
ideas, tips

Conducted by: Tatjana Budkane

The autumn breeze in nail design: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Kristine Vindela

Moyra nail art stamping plates: demonstration, ideas, tips



Conducted by: Viktorija Novika

RED GROUP, SIA, EUROPEAN EDUCATION CENTER (A22 /B21)

12.00 Nail sculpting system Grand Nails — the advantages and quality of a
three-phase system. The types and advantages of a one-phase system.
Conducted by: O. Dubcova

14.00 Technology for cuticle care, unigue cutters.
Conducted by: J. Sidarovich
16.00 The advantages of Grand gel in design. This season’s topical designs

(autumn and Christmas motifs, Tiffany style)
Conducted by: T. Zhurina

SLA PARIS LV (E22)

13.00 Smokey make-up multi-palette technique, fake eyelash gluing
technique, face sculpting
Conducted by: leva Puzaka

TOP COSMETICS, SIA (C18 / D19)

11.30 Presentation of the Comodex product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
12.30 Presentation of the Fluoroxygen +C product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
14.30 Presentation of the BioPhyto product series
Conducted by: Marina Lekomtseva, cosmetic doctor
16.30 Presentation of the Wish product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
18.30 Presentation of the Comodex product series

Conducted by: Marina Lekomtseva, cosmetic doctor

VARIO (D6 / E6)
11.00-12.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Alisa Samodelkina
12.00-13.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
13.00-14.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
14.00-15.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Alisa Samodelkina
15.00-16.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
16.00-17.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
17.00-18.00 BIOTEC FusioMed Cryo Lipo Sculpt (Italy) system presentation
Conducted by: Alisa Samodelkina
18.00-19.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Inga Halutina
19.00-20.00 BIOTEC FusioMed Cryo Lipo Sculpt (Italy) system presentation




Conducted by: Inga Halutina

VIVA KLAPP (E11)

11.00-19.00 Presentation of the Clemathis and Vilight Beauty cosmetics.
Demonstration of procedures

11.00-19.00 Presentation of professional peels. Deep intensive peels without long-
term rehabilitation. Demonstration of procedures

13.00-14:00 Antioxidant rejuvenating procedures. Advice for use at home. The
VILIGHT BEAUTY Graspo range based on resveratrol produced from
Valpolicella red grapes

November 5
“AMWAY” (E27 / F30)
13.00 Make-up session for visitors of exhibition
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
15.00 Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners
Conducted by: Amway Business Owners
17.00 Facebook / Selfie contest about Amway with prizes for winners

Conducted by: Amway Business Owners

AESTHETIC EVOLUTION BALTIC, SIA (D5)

11.00 Protocols for injection techniques combined with the WDR chemical
peels. Anti-ageing skin care in the salon and at home
Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

12.30 Protocols for the WDR chemical peels combined with skin care
procedures and massage techniques
Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

14.30 Key peculiarities of the WDR chemical peels, advantages, basic protocols
for body treatments
Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.

16.00 Overview of the WDR line of home care products, appointment
according to the selected chemical peel procedure
Conducted by: Yekaterina Nechunayeva, dermatologist and
cosmetologist, certified trainer of the WDR Italy company, director of
the company Evropejskij standart kosmetologii, partner at Aesthetic
Evolution Baltic, LLC.




AESTHETA, UAB (D31)

12.00

14.00

16.00

Xpert / meso-pen mesotherapy

Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

Power infuse technology. Oxygenating treatment
Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

Non-invasive carboxytherapy

Conducted by: Lina Varvarovskaya

“DALIKE”, UAB (F16)

11.00 Skin care treatment with Acid and Alginat Mint mask
Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
13.30 Skin care treatment with Oxygen Black mask
Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
19.00 Skin care treatment with Thermo mask
Conducted by: Rasa Trumpickiene, aesthetician and trainer
DIALINA, SIA (F11)
12.00-14.00 Anti-ageing skin care programmes using the Jet Peel and Jet Spray (gas-
liquid peeling and phoresis) methods
Conducted by: Irina Yegorova, dermatocosmetologist, physiatrist,
certificated trainer and methodologist at the Educational Centre
GELTEK-MEDICA
15.00-17.00 Non-invasive cleaning and care for oily and problem skin using

ultrasonic methods and professional Geltek cosmetics

Conducted by: Irina Yegorova, dermatocosmetologist, physiatrist,
certificated trainer and methodologist at the Educational Centre
GELTEK-MEDICA

Vocational Secondary Cosmetology School BEAUTY SCHOOL (D1)

11.00-19.00

11.00-19.00

11.00-19.00

11.00-19.00

11.00-19.00

11.00-19.00

Ainhoa and Alveola product sales
Conducted by: Diana Tolstika
Make-up workshops with the MagPro cosmetics
Conducted by: Anna Zirina
Cosmetic massages for face and body
Conducted by: lveta Opmane
Chronology of beauty makeovers
Conducted by: Anna Protko
Sampling of evening and daytime make-up
Conducted by: Anna Zirina
Our employees will introduce you to the educational programmes of our
school as well as other activities, and answer any questions you may
have
Conducted by: Diana Tolstika, Inga Lokmane

HEMA GRUPA, SIA (B10 / C9)




11.00-19.00 Demonstrations and product presentations of PRX-T33, Fillervit and
Yvoire. Presentations of the Etre Belle and Vyon cosmetics
Conducted by: Feruza Alimova (Moscow, Russia), Olga Leitane (Latvia)

INFO FARM, SIA (G29 / H24)

10.00-12.00 Topic: Beauty = health. Samples and more information on non-
prescription medicine for the whole family
Conducted by: Olga Morozova

13.00-15.00 Topic: Beauty = health. Samples and more information on non-
prescription medicine for the whole family
Conducted by: Olga Morozova

MERAKI.LV, SIA (F9)

13.00 How to choose the right materials for eyelash extensions. Choosing and
comparing
Conducted by: Teréze Galina

PERMANENT MASTER, SIA (D20)
13.00 Seminar — eyebrow dyeing with henna
Conducted by: Natalija Krastina

PRO COSMETICS, SIA (C14 / D15)
12.00-12.30 Demonstration of the Roxy Pro sugar epilation
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
13.00-13.30 Ear piercing with the silent Inverness system
Conducted by: Irina Busnaja
14.00-14.30 Waxing with the Depiléve film wax
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
15.00-15.30 Presentation of the massage company Stella (Hungary) products
Conducted by: Dzidra Ziemele
16.00-16.30 Demonstration of the Roxy Pro sugar epilation
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
17.00-17.30 Ear piercing with the silent Inverness system
Conducted by: Irina Busnaja
18.00-18.30 Waxing with the Depiléve film wax
Conducted by: Inese Rudusane
19.00-19.30 Presentation of the massage company Stella (Hungary) products
Conducted by: Dzidra Ziemele

PROMINENCE, SIA (A30 / B29; A28 / B27)

11.30 Airbrush nail art with AlRnails: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Jelena Borjak
12.00 The Quick gel system — 1 bottle — 7 solutions: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Olga Zeltina



12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

How to achieve the 3D or Sweet Bloom effect on nails: demonstration,
ideas, tips

Conducted by: Tatjana Budkane

The autumn breeze in nail design: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Kristine Vindela

Moyra nail art stamping plates: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Viktorija Novika

Airbrush nail art with AlRnails: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Jelena Borjak

The Quick gel system — 1 bottle — 7 solutions: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Olga Zeltina

How to achieve the 3D or Sweet Bloom effect on nails: demonstration,
ideas, tips

Conducted by: Tatjana Budkane

The autumn breeze in nail design: demonstration, ideas, tips
Conducted by: Kristine Vindela

Moyra nail art stamping plates: demonstration, ideas, tips

Conducted by: Viktorija Novika

RED GROUP, SIA, EUROPEAN EDUCATION CENTER (A22 /B21)

12.00

14.00

16.00

Nail sculpting system Grand Nails — the advantages and quality of a
three-phase system. The types and advantages of a one-phase system
Conducted by: O. Dubcova

Technology for cuticle care, unique cutters

Conducted by: J. Sidarovich

The advantages of Grand gel in design. This season’s topical designs
(autumn and Christmas motifs, Tiffany style)

Conducted by: T. Zhurina

TOP COSMETICS, SIA (C18 / D19)

11.30 Presentation of the Comodex product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
12.30 Presentation of the Unstress product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
14.30 Presentation of the Comodex product series
Conducted by: Marina Lekomtseva, cosmetic doctor
16.30 Presentation of the Fluoroxygen +C product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
18.30 Presentation of the Silk product series
Conducted by: Olga Kononenko, cosmetic doctor
VARIO (D6 / E6)
11.00-12.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Valerija Malinovska
12.00-13.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova
13.00-14.00 HIFU lifting method presentation

Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova



14.00-15.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Valerija Malinovska

15.00-16.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova

16.00-17.00 HIFU lifting method presentation
Conducted by: Diana Vinogradova

17.00-18.00 BIOTEC FusioMed Cryo Lipo Sculpt (Italy) system presentation
Conducted by: Alisa Samodelkina

18.00-19.00 LPG Cellu M6 Alliance system presentation
Conducted by: Inga Halutina

VIVA KLAPP (E11)

11.00-19.00 Presentation of the Clemathis and Vilight Beauty cosmetics.
Demonstration of procedures

11.00-19.00 Presentation of professional peels for repair and prophylaxis of the skin
severely damaged as a result chrono- and photoageing. Demonstration
of procedures

13.00-14.00 Presentation of the new Onda Acustica apparatus —acoustic wave, a

modern, effective method for skin treatment and repair. Serums and
gels for machine cosmetology



